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Part I: Log 

	Date(s)
	1st Field Experience Activity/Time
	PSC/ISTE Standard(s)
	Reflection
(Minimum of 3-4 sentences per question)

	April 2013
	Designed a website for the school (6 Hours).


	PSC 1.1/ISTE 1c
PSC 1.4/ISTE 1d
PSC 3.2/ISTE 3c

PSC 3.6/ISTE 3f

PSC 4.1/ISTE 5a


	1. Briefly describe the field experience. What did you learn about technology facilitation and leadership from completing this field experience?  
A website was created for a private school that wanted get published online. With the experience in instructional technology, I managed to collaborate with the school to have it made to promote student learning.
 2. How did this learning relate to the knowledge (what must you know), skills (what must you be able to do) and dispositions (attitudes, beliefs, enthusiasm) required of a technology facilitator or technology leader? (Refer to the standards you selected in Part I. Use the language of the PSC standards in your answer and reflect on all 3—knowledge, skills, and dispositions.) 
Facilitated the development and implementation of a shared vision for the use of technology in teaching, learning, and leadership.
Researched, recommended, and implement strategies for initiating and sustaining technology innovations and for managing the change process in schools.
Effectively managed digital tools and resources within the context of student learning experiences.
Collaborated with teachers and administrators to select and evaluate digital tools and resources for accuracy, suitability, and compatibility with the school technology infrastructure.
Modeled and promoted strategies for achieving equitable access to digital tools and resources and technology-related best practices for all students and teachers.
3. Describe how this field experience impacted school improvement, faculty development or student learning at your school. How can the impact be assessed? 
The school is now having a website that teacher and the teachers are receiving training on how to use it to host learning resources for the students.


	DIVERSITY
(Place an X in the box representing the race/ethnicity and subgroups involved in this field experience.)

Ethnicity

P-12 Faculty/Staff

P-12 Students

P-2

3-5

6-8

9-12

P-2
3-5
6-8
9-12
Race/Ethnicity:


Asian


Black

x
x

Hispanic


Native American/Alaskan Native


White


Multiracial

Subgroups:


Students with Disabilities

x

Limited English Proficiency

x

Eligible for Free/Reduced Meals


	


